American Ind/Alaska Native
Asian/ Pacific Islander

Black

Hispanic

White

Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Female

Male

Pell Recipient

Subsidized Stafford Loan Recipient
Neither Pell nor Stafford Recipient

Total Cohort!

13
10
24
280
69
12
*
261
152
469
11
177

Graduation Rate
within 3 Years®
15%

40%

25%

15%

22%

50%

0%

20%

14%

21%

27%

19%

Transfers-Out Rate
within 3 Years®
15%

20%

13%

20%

39%

17%

40%

23%

21%

22%

0%

10%

Graduation +
Transfers-Out Rate

31%
60%
33%
31%
55%
50%
20%
39%
31%
0%
2%
0%

still Enrolled Rate*

8%
10%
8%
19%
10%
17%
20%
18%
13%
31%
82%
19%



