	Total Cohort ¹	Graduation Rate within 3 Years ²	Transfers-Out Rate within 3 Years ³	Graduation + Transfers-Out Rate	Still Enrolled Rate ⁴
American Ind/Alaska Native	13	15%	15%	31%	8%
Asian/ Pacific Islander	10	40%	20%	60%	10%
Black	24	25%	13%	33%	8%
Hispanic	280	15%	20%	31%	19%
White	69	22%	39%	55%	10%
Two or More Races	12	50%	17%	50%	17%
Race/Ethnicity Unknown	*	0%	40%	20%	20%
Female	261	20%	23%	39%	18%
Male	152	14%	21%	31%	13%
Pell Recipient	469	21%	22%	0%	31%
Subsidized Stafford Loan Recipient	11	27%	0%	2%	82%
Neither Pell nor Stafford Recipient	177	19%	10%	0%	19%